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Day Date Time Race Cat Riders Time Race Cat Riders Time Race CatRiders

Sat 1-Mar-25 10-14-18-21 Omloop Het Nieuwsblad 4 9 13-22 O Gran Camiño -  The Historical Route 2 8

Sun 2-Mar-25 11-15-19-22 Kuurne - Brussel - Kuurne 3 8 13-22 O Gran Camiño -  The Historical Route 2 8

Mon 3-Mar-25 10-14-18-20-22 Faun Drome Classic 2 8

Tue 4-Mar-25 9-14-19-21-23 Le Samyn 2 8

Wed 5-Mar-25 10-15-18-20-22 Trofeo Laigueglia 3 8

Thu 6-Mar-25 10-15-19-21-23 Trofej Umag 1 7

Fri 7-Mar-25 9-14-18-20-22 Grand Prix Criquielion 2 8

Sat 8-Mar-25 10-14-19-22 Strade Bianche 5 9

Sun 9-Mar-25 11-15-19-22 Grote prijs Jean - Pierre Monseré 2 8 9-20 Paris-Nice 4 9

Mon 10-Mar-25 15-22 Tirreno-Adriatico 4 9 9-20 Paris-Nice 4 9 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Tue 11-Mar-25 15-22 Tirreno-Adriatico 4 9 9-20 Paris-Nice 4 9 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Wed 12-Mar-25 15-22 Tirreno-Adriatico 4 9 9-20 Paris-Nice 4 9 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Thu 13-Mar-25 15-22 Tirreno-Adriatico 4 9 9-20 Paris-Nice 4 9 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Fri 14-Mar-25 15-22 Tirreno-Adriatico 4 9 9-20 Paris-Nice 4 9 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Sat 15-Mar-25 15-22 Tirreno-Adriatico 4 9 9-20 Paris-Nice 4 9 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Sun 16-Mar-25 15-22 Tirreno-Adriatico 4 9 9-20 Paris-Nice 4 9 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Mon 17-Mar-25 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Tue 18-Mar-25 8-14-17-20-23 Danilith Nokere Koerse 3 8

Wed 19-Mar-25 10-15-19-22 Milano - Torino 4 9

Thu 20-Mar-25 9-14-18-20-22 Grand Prix de Denain 2 8

Fri 21-Mar-25 8-12-15-19-22 Bredene Koksijde Classic 2 8

Sat 22-Mar-25 9-14-18-21 Milano-Sanremo 6 9

Sun 23-Mar-25 10-15-19-22 Classic Loire Atlantique 2 8

Mon 24-Mar-25 10-14-18-21 Volta Ciclista a Catalunya 4 9 9-15-19-22 Cholet Agglo Tour 2 8

Tue 25-Mar-25 10-14-18-21 Volta Ciclista a Catalunya 4 9 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Wed 26-Mar-25 10-14-18-21 Volta Ciclista a Catalunya 4 9 8-14-18-21 Classic Brugge-De Panne 4 8

Thu 27-Mar-25 10-14-18-21 Volta Ciclista a Catalunya 4 9 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Fri 28-Mar-25 10-14-18-21 Volta Ciclista a Catalunya 4 9 9-15-19-22 E3 Harelbeke 5 9

Sat 29-Mar-25 10-14-18-21 Volta Ciclista a Catalunya 4 9 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Sun 30-Mar-25 10-14-18-21 Volta Ciclista a Catalunya 4 9 11-14-18-21 Gent-Wevelgem 5 9

Mon 31-Mar-25 9-14-18-20-22 La Roue Tourangelle Centre Val de Loire 2 8

Legend

UCI Race not on real date Disclaimer for Preview

UCI World Tour Race  - Races can only take place if they are designed. Please help design :-)

UCI Stage Race  - Races may change if the race organiser does not publish enough information for the race design.
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